Webcupenl

Datum:
Ort:
HV100
Namn Klubb Telefonnummer Seriel  Serie2  Serie3  Agg
Peter Ericson Katarina 6,60 4,14 3,41 4,72
Jonas Sandberg Norrahammar 5,67 6,40 6,49 6,19
Fredrik Berglund Sundsvall 8,82 7,19 3,97 6,66
Fredrik Ornehult 7,05 8,15 8,15 7,78
Daniel Madsen Sundsvall 10,02 8,88 7,87 8,92
Johan Huss Arvika 14,57 6,85 8,07 9,83
Rune Olsson 7,96 11,46 10,68 10,03
Lasse Hallgvist 8,31 11,27 10,69 10,09
Torsten Astrém 10,60 10,68 10,87 10,72
Jan-Erik Tjarnberg 11,77 9,72 10,71 10,73
Stefan Selling Katarina 12,51 8,51 11,39 10,80
Bosse Petersson 9,49 11,83 14,44 11,92
Stefan Karlsson Savar 11,45 11,87 13,64 12,32
Elin Lindskog 11,75 15,74 11,35 12,95
Lasse Stoltz 16,91 10,72 14,58 14,07
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Sporter
Namn Klubb Telefonnummer Seriel  Serie2  Serie3  Agg
0,00 0,00 0,00
Marcus Wennerstrand Arvika 10,81 18,41 11,54 13,59
Marcus Eriksson Sundsvall 13,60 18,68 16,07 16,12
Henric Boeng Sundsvall 9,97 29,09 30,55 23,20
Mattias Hogsteth Sundsvall 29,08 33,22 27,31 29,87
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00



JK1

Namn

Niklas Moss
Magnus Lindstrom
Daniel Windstam
Tommy Brunzell
Mathias Modahl
Sven Larsson
Darius Larvald
Fredrik Stade
Markus Ohlsson
Emil M

Klubb
Ekshéarad
Arvika
Sundsvall
Arvika
Hagfors
Hagfors
Katarina
Katarina
Hagfors
Sundsvall

Telefonnummer

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Serie 1
8,59
24,74
27,68
34,86
17,90
25,61
22,62
34,18
57,59
88,19
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Serie 2
9,57
13,52
19,39
20,16
30,49
28,48
30,24
40,18
55,43
45,95
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Serie 3
11,87
20,46
12,98

8,21
19,87
14,98
33,83
18,18
53,12
48,19

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Agg

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

10,01
19,57
20,02
21,08
22,75
23,02
28,90
30,85
55,38
60,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



